



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42725A 3	PUMP-FUEL	1		
2	35	11004A 1	FILTER KIT-FUEL	1		
3	27	43186 1	GASKET	1		2
4	10	31984	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-3/8 IN.)	2		
5	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
6	22	43276	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	1		
7	32	14797T 1	LINE-FUEL	1	(S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW)	
7	32	861304T	LINE-FUEL	1	(S/N 0L010042 AND UP)	
8	54	65653	CLIP	1		
9	10	41508	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2 IN.)	1		
10	3310	807504A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	1	(SEE "CARBURETOR (MERCURISER)	
10	3310	807505A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	1	SWISS EMISSIONS (BSD1 & SAV	
11		70125A 1	COVER-CHOKE	1		
12	10	33047	SCREW	3		
13	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	3		
14	53	805140	PLATE-RETAINING	1		
15	22	54090	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	1		
16	12	56681	WASHER	1		
17	11	20190	NUT (#10-32)	1		
18	32	73815 67	HOSE-VENT	1		
19	12	86400	WASHER	1		
20	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
21	32	807202	HOSE-BREATHER	1	(S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW)	
21	32	15894 18	HOSE-BREATHER	1	(S/N 0L010042 AND UP)	
22		805016A 1	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
23		805313	RETAINER	1		
24	16	805295	STUD	1		
25	27	807982	GASKET	1		2
26	16	70236	STUD (5/16 X 1-1/2 IN.)	4		
27	12	20084	WASHER	4		
28	11	25594	NUT (5/16-24)	4		
29		17878A 5	COVER-CARBURETOR	1		
30	37	818939 2	DECAL	1	(S/N 0K999999 AND BELOW)	
30	37	807667	DECAL	1	SWISS EMISSIONS (BSD1 & SAV	
31	37	861506 1	DECAL	1	(S/N 0L010042 AND UP)	5
-	27	810846A90	GASKET SET - OVERHAUL	1		